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HEAVY DUTY

WORKWEAR SWEATSHIRT

A true workwear sweatshirt that combines hard wearing material with a host
of design features that caters to the needs of the more physically demanding

workplace.
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1x1 rib trim with elastane on cuffs

SpotShieldTM stain resistant coating

Locker patch for internal identification

» Elasticated pen holder on top sleeve

» Back neck tape for superior comfort and stability

Double layered shoulder panels for superior comfort and stability
Side darts for better fit and flexibility
Drop tail and compact 1x1 ribbed hem for perfect bottom fit and protection

MATERIAL:

LAUNDRY CARE:

80% Combed Ring Spun Cotton; 20% Polyester

Suitable for 60°C machine wash and tumble dry

WEIGHT:
300g/m?

To fit
chest

Chest Size: cm
Body Length: cm
Back Length: cm

DECORATOR NOTES

ORIGIN:
Pakistan
XS S
cm 87/92 92/97
Ins 34/36 36/38
102 108
66 68,5
71,5 74

PACKING:
Pack 3, Carton 24

M L XL 2XL
Your body measurement
97/102 102/107 107/112 12/117
38/40 40/42 42/44 44/46
Garment dimensions
14 120 126 132
71 73,5 76 78,5
76,5 79 81,5 84

Designed for more demanding work environments, it is the right choice when reliability is a key requirement.

R-013M-0

013M

Heavy Duty Workwear Sweatshirt

3XL

17/122
46/48

138
81
86,5

SIZE XS-4XL

4XL

122/127
48/50

144
83,5
89

OEKO-TEX®
CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES g
STANDARD 100
08-5941 Shirley
Tested for harmful substances.
‘o oeko-tex com/standard 100

BOTTLE GREEN

ORANGE

BRIGHT ROYAL

CLASSICRED

FRENCH NAVY LIGHT OXFORD

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
(100 M:50 Y:50 K:100

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-5513 TPX
PAPER: 5477 C
(100 M:50 Y:80 K:45

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 17-1464 TPX
PAPER: 1665 C
COMI7Y:100K:0

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 18-3949 TPX
PAPER: 2726 C
€100 M:70 Y:0K:S

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-1764 TPX
PAPER: 1945 C
C:0M:100 Y:80 K:25

PANTONE® PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19-4010 TPX  FABRIC: 14-4002 (MARLED)
PAPER: 532 C PAPER: COOL GREY 3C

(:100 M:85 Y:35 K:55 C5M:0Y:0K:40



